

N

SLP(C)No. 6840 OF 2004  
ITEM No.21

Court No. 0

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6840/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 13/11/2003 in CMWP 30273/95  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HARDAYAL SINGH SHEETGRAH PVT. LTD. & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.P. STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. )

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioners shall serve a copy of the petition upon the learned counsel representing the U.P. Electricity Board within one week.  
List after two weeks.

(Sarojbala)  
PA to Addl.Registrar

(S.Malkani)  
Asstt.Registrar