

t
ITEM NO.8

COURT NO. R-2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6840/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 13/11/2003 in CMWP No.
30273/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HARDAYAL SINGH SHEETGRAH PVT. LTD. & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P. STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing rejoinder and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shuva Deep Roy, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time is granted upto 6.11.2006 as prayed for to file
petition for impleadment.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

